
11,045,106

10,777,043

10,877,814

10,914,589

10,973,546

11,027,439

11,087,373

11,107,009

11,045,106

771,514

605,923

762,519

766,282

763,190

759,916

772,109

768,382

771,514

6,238,424,622

762,974,340

778,701,727

774,398,595

776,831,057

780,861,358

788,252,157

786,965,864

789,439,524

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Year and Month
(End of year/month)

Units
(End of year/month)

Persons
receivable
Premium

4,689,579,688

248,815,504

921,448,300

668,286,117

378,744,718

350,641,556

743,730,099

357,808,474

1,020,104,920

2,651,285,861

246,314,786

315,507,050

290,630,739

375,717,836

348,196,893

351,247,781

355,212,657

368,458,119

2,038,293,827

2,500,718

605,941,250

377,655,378

3,026,882

2,444,663

392,482,318

2,595,817

651,646,801

337,534,445

93,674,526

3,463,854

2,259,138

7,965,362

8,871,587

9,097,705

212,202,273

May - Dec., 2022

support fees like the re-examination expense and medical record inquiry fee.
2.The data of Labor Occupational Accident Insurance (LOAI) of this Yearbook doesn't include the administrative

The statistic data is reported simultaneously.
1.The Labor Occupational Accident Insurance and Protection Act (LOAIPA) implemented in May 2022.

(LOAI) and Protection from 2022
Table 3-1  General Condition of Labor Occupational Accident Insurance

Unit unit person NT$

Labor Occupational Accident Insurance

and other worker protection
subsidies for prevention
Occupational accident

Real insurance benefit payments

Grand Total Cash benefits Medical care benefits

Note


