表3-1 開辦起勞工職業災害保險及保護統計概況

中華民國111年5月至12月

留位:個、人、新台敞元

		中華民國111	平 3月至12月	單位: 個、人、新台幣元
		勞	工 職 業 災	害 保 險
年 (月) 別		單 位 (年/月底)	人 數 (年/月底)	應計保險費
Year and Month		Units (End of year/month)	Persons (End of year/month)	Premium receivable
 111年 5-12月	2022 May-Dec.	771,514	11,045,106	6,238,424,622
5月	May	605,923	10,777,043	762,974,340
6月	June	762,519	10,877,814	778,701,727
7月	July	766,282	10,914,589	774,398,595
8月	Aug.	763,190	10,973,546	776,831,057
9月	Sept.	759,916	11,027,439	780,861,358
10月	Oct.	772,109	11,087,373	788,252,157
11月	Nov.	768,382	11,107,009	786,965,864
12月	Dec.	771,514	11,045,106	789,439,524
	₩/// de /ロばん 17 /ロ	遊出白111年5日實施,太	sh (소수) 건선이 [고] H는 (소등 건데	

Table 3-1 General Condition of Labor Occupational Accident Insurance (LOAI) and Protection from 2022

May - Dec., 2022

Unit: unit person NT\$

I	Labor Occupational Accident Insurance				
實計保險	給付 Real insuran	勞動保障補助或津貼			
總 計 Grand Total	現 金 給 付 Cash benefits	醫療給付 Medical care benefits	Occupational accident subsidies for prevention and other worker protection		
4,689,579,688	2,651,285,861	2,038,293,827	337,534,445		
248,815,504	246,314,786	2,500,718	_		
921,448,300	315,507,050	605,941,250	93,674,526		
((0.396.117	200 (20 770	277 (55 279	24/2954		
668,286,117	290,630,739	377,655,378	3,463,854		
378,744,718	375,717,836	3,026,882	2,259,138		
350,641,556	348,196,893	2,444,663	7,965,362		
743,730,099	351,247,781	392,482,318	8,871,587		
357,808,474	355,212,657	2,595,817	9,097,705		
1,020,104,920	368,458,119	651,646,801	212,202,273		

註:1.勞工職業災害保險及保護法自111年5月實施,本表統計資料同時編列。 2.勞工職業災害保險統計資料均不含複檢費用、病歷查詢費等行政支援費用。

Note: 1.The Labor Occupational Accident Insurance and Protection Act (LOAIPA) implemented in May 2022.
The statistic data is reported simultaneously.
2.The data of Labor Occupational Accident Insurance (LOAI) of this Yearbook doesn't include the administrative support fees like the re-examination expense and medical record inquiry fee.